
EXAM	
  80	
  
	
  

Response	
  from	
  Project	
  Fields	
  upon	
  BCC	
  Note	
  regarding	
  SA	
  /	
  SEA	
  Legal	
  
Compliance	
  (EXAM	
  76)	
  
	
  
During	
  consultation	
  within	
  my	
  Suzanne	
  Webb	
  submission	
  comment	
  
bp1808	
  /Q02	
  The	
  Vision	
  -­‐	
  I	
  make	
  comment	
  on	
  the	
  SA	
  document	
  and	
  ask	
  
the	
  Director	
  of	
  Planning	
  to	
  let	
  me	
  know	
  what	
  we	
  were	
  commenting	
  on	
  
and	
  why.	
  As	
  my	
  comment	
  highlights	
  	
  -­‐	
  the	
  SA	
  document	
  was	
  confusing	
  in	
  
its	
  status	
  of	
  whether	
  it	
  was	
  a	
  final	
  document	
  and	
  /or	
  a	
  document	
  itself	
  
that	
  was	
  draft	
  for	
  specific	
  consultation	
  and	
  input	
  before	
  a	
  final	
  was	
  to	
  be	
  
released.	
  
	
  	
  
I	
  did	
  not	
  hear	
  back	
  from	
  the	
  city	
  council	
  to	
  confirm	
  the	
  documents	
  
status.	
  
	
  
The	
  BCC	
  response	
  in	
  the	
  document	
  you	
  attached	
  suggests	
  those	
  
mentioned	
  were	
  the	
  only	
  ones	
  querying	
  the	
  documents	
  status.	
  The	
  BCC	
  
were	
  aware	
  on	
  3/3/2014	
  that	
  I	
  was	
  querying	
  why	
  were	
  being	
  consulted	
  
on	
  a	
  draft	
  document.	
  


